RRLLDD  6600VV  XXFF  SSeerriieess  PPTTCC  DDeevviicceess
RRLLDD  6600VV  XXFF  SSeerriieess  PPTTCC  DDeevviicceess
新竹市科學工業園區工業東四路 24-1 號   No. 24-1 Industry E. Rd. IV, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan.
TEL: +886-3-5643931   FAX: +886-3-5644624   http://www.pttc.com.tw
 Page: 2 of 14 2018/10/25  Revision: L
Description
The 60V XF series provides radial resettable overcurrent protection with holding
current from 0.1A to 3.75A. This series is suitable for applications with higher working

 Page: 13 of 14 2018/10/25  Revision: L
Marking on Device
Part Ordering Number System
RLD 60 P □□□  XF - □□
Packaging Style (B: Bulk; TA: Tape & Ammo; TR: Tape & Reel)
60Vdc Lead- Free Product Series
Holding Current Rating
Polytronics Symbol
Voltage Rating
Radial Leaded Device
Polytronics
Trademark
Voltage rating
Current rating & series code
Date code
RRLLDD  6600VV  XXFF  SSeerriieess  PPTTCC  DDeevviicceess
新竹市科學工業園區工業東四路 24-1 號   No. 24-1 Industry E. Rd. IV, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan.
TEL: +886-3-5643931   FAX: +886-3-5644624   http://www.pttc.com.tw
 Page: 14 of 14 2018/10/25  Revision: L
Packaging Quantity
Part Number Ordering Code Bag Quantity
Reelpack
Quantity
Ammopack
Quantity
RLD60P005XF
RLD60P005XF-B 500
RLD60P005XF-TR  2000
RLD60P005XF-TA   2000
RLD60P010XF
RLD60P010XF-B 500
RLD60P010XF-TR  2000
RLD60P010XF-TA   2000
RLD60P017XF
RLD60P017XF-B 500
RLD60P017XF-TR  2000
RLD60P017XF-TA   2000
RLD60P020XF
RLD60P020XF-B 500
RLD60P020XF-TR  2000
RLD60P020XF-TA   2000
RLD60P025XF
RLD60P025XF-B 500
RLD60P025XF-TR  2000
RLD60P025XF-TA   2000
RLD60P030XF
RLD60P030XF-B 500
RLD60P030XF-TR  2000
RLD60P030XF-TA   2000
RLD60P040XF
RLD60P040XF-B 500
RLD60P040XF-TR  2000
RLD60P040XF-TA   2000
RLD60P050XF
RLD60P050XF-B 500
RLD60P050XF-TR  2000
RLD60P050XF-TA   2000
RLD60P065XF
RLD60P065XF-B 500
RLD60P065XF-TR  2000
RLD60P065XF-TA   2000
RLD60P075XF
RLD60P075XF-B 500
RLD60P075XF-TR  2000
RLD60P075XF-TA   2000
RLD60P090XF
RLD60P090XF-B 500
RLD60P090XF-TR  2000
RLD60P090XF-TA   2000
RLD60P110XF
RLD60P110XF-B 500
RLD60P110XF-TR  1000
RLD60P110XF-TA   1000
RLD60P135XF
RLD60P135XF-B 200
RLD60P135XF-TR  1000
RLD60P135XF-TA   1000
RLD60P160XF
RLD60P160XF-B 200
RLD60P160XF-TR  1000
RLD60P160XF-TA   1000
RLD60P185XF
RLD60P185XF-B 200
RLD60P185XF-TR  1000
RLD60P185XF-TA   1000
RLD60P250XF
RLD60P250XF-B 200
RLD60P250XF-TR  1000
RLD60P250XF-TA   1000
RLD60P300XF
RLD60P300XF-B 200